
 
 
 

AWARD SUMMARY 
 
 

REQUEST FOR TENDER – FLOOD MITIGATION & CLIMATE ADAPTATION 
 

DRUMHELLER DOWNTOWN DIKE PROJECT #2023-03-28 
 

AWARD DATE MAY 29, 2023 
 

COMPANY NAME 
 

TOTAL COST 
 

(excluding GST) 

AWARDED 
TO 

 
Wilco Contractors Southwest Inc.* 
 

$ 7,414,427.60  

Pidherney’s Inc. $ 7,928,438.20 
 

 

   *includes additional scope amount 
 
 
 

 


